
Drinks

☕
 Filter Coffee
 Americano
 Latte
 Cappucino
 Espresso
 Mocha

 Hot Chocolate

 Teas
  English
  Camomile
  Redbush
  Cranberry & Raspberry
  Peppermint
   Green Tea
  Earl Grey

 For cold drinks, please see the fridge inside

 £2.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

DeluxeDeluxe
£3.25

Large Pot
£2.95
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

 £1.70
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.25

RegularRegular
£2.50

Small Pot
£1.95
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

 

Child’s
£1.50

Mug
£1.20
£1.50
£1.50£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50

 Large Regular


